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6.04 m²
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D-3
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L

13.45 m²

TRZ
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SUP. UTIL TOTAL: 

TENDEDERO +  TERRAZAS: 

SUP. CERRADA: 

ESC.
TIPO

SUP. UTIL CERRADA

SUP. UTIL ABIERTA

SUP. UTIL TOTAL
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1/50

3ª-5ª y 7ª
1
A

Vestibulo 2.21 m²

Pasillo 6.04 m²

Cocina 9.19 m²

Estar-Comedor 23.01 m²

Baño 1 3.53 m²

Baño 2 3.63 m²

Lavadero 2.04 m²

Dormitorio 1 14.97 m²

Dormitorio 2 10.20 m²

Dormitorio 3 9.92 m²

84.74 m²

13.45 m²

98.19 m²

13.45 m²

84.74 m²

98.19 m²
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